
Nanoscience and Technology Program Staff and Research Areas 

 

No. ACADEMIC POSITION, Name Contact Research fields 

Faculty of Science Department  

1 Professor Dr. Vudhichai Parasuk Chemistry Vudhichai.P@Chula.ac.th Computational Modelling 

2 Professor Dr. Pornthep Sompornpisut Chemistry Pornthep.S@chula.ac.th Computer modeling structure esp. molecular 
transport through membrane 

3 Prof. Dr. Supason 
Wanichwecharungruang 

Chemistry supason.p@chula.ac.th Nanomaterials from bioresource in food and drug 
delivery application 

4 Professor Dr. Thawatchai Tuntulani Chemistry thawatchai.t@chula.ac.t
h 

Supramolecular chemistry 

5 Asst. Prof. Dr. Duangamol Tungasmita Chemistry duangamol.n@chula.ac.t
h 

Synthesis, Modification and Catalytic Application 
of nanomaterials 

6 Asst. Prof. Dr. Numpon Insin Chemistry numpon.i@chula.ac.th Synthesis and utilization of nanoparticle in 
biological and environmental applications 

7 Asst. Prof. Dr. Prompong Pienpinijtham Chemistry prompong.p@chula.ac.t
h 

Molecular vibrational spectroscopy, Design and 
fabrication of spectroscopic accessories 

8 Asst. Prof. Dr. Sukkaneste Tungasmita Physics sukkaneste.t@chula.ac.t
h 

Graphene, Thin film fabrication and 
characterization, Material science 
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9 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Udomsilp Pinsook Physics pinsook@gmail.com Theoretical Physics, Condensed Matter Theory, 
Computational Materials Science 

10 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sakuntam Sanorpim Physics sakuntam.s@chula.ac.th Applied Physics, advanced semiconductor for 
microelectronics, PVD 

11 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thiti Bovornratanaraks Physics thiti.b@chula.ac.th High Pressure Physics, Condensed Matter Physics, 
Public Policy 

 

12 

 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Salinporn Kittiwatanakul 

 

Physics 

 

salinporn.k@chula.ac.th 

Synthesis and analysis of metal-oxide thin films, 
Vanadium dioxide, Nanoparticles, Material 
simulation, Josephson junction 

13 Asst.Prof.Dr. Yuttana Roongthumskul Physics tana.off@gmail.com Biophysics, Sensory Neuroscience, Nonlinear 
dynamics. 

14 Dr. Wiwittawin Sukmas Physics Wiwittawin.S@chula.ac.t
h 

First-principles calculations on advanced 
materials, Machine learning applications on 
condensed matter physics, Data-driven physics-
informed materials modelling 

15 Assoc. Prof.Dr. Annop Ektarawong Physics annop.ektarawong@gma
il.com 

Computational materials physics 

16 Dr. Warakorn Yanwachirakul Physics Warakorn.Y@chula.ac.th Epitaxial growth of graphene and III-V 
semiconductors via MOCVD, fabrication of III-V 
materials for optical devices and solar cells, and 
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development of materials for sustainable energy 
and storage technologies. 

17 Professor Dr. Pranut Potiyaraj Materials 
Science 

pranut.p@chula.ac.th Natural Rubber, Thermoplastic Elastomer and 
nano composites 

18 Asst. Prof. Dr. Prasit Pattananuwat Materials 
Science 

prasit.pat@chula.ac.th Supercapacitor, Zinc-ion battery, Sensor, 
electrochromic material, quasi-solid electrolyte 

19 Dr. Jiaqian Qin Materials 
Science 

jiaqian.q@chula.ac.th Batteries, Supercapacitors, Nano-catalysts 

20 Dr. Jitti Kasemchainan Chemical 

Technology 

jitti.k@chula.ac.th Nanomaterial in Energy Storage and Conversion 
Devices 

21 Dr. Manaswee Suttipong Chemical 
Technology 

Manaswee.S@chula.ac.t
h 

Computational chemistry and modelling 
(molecular dynamics) 

22 Dr. Nadnudda Rodthongkum Chemical 
Technology 

nadnudda.r@chula.ac.th Polymers and Nanomaterials for Biological 
Application, Biosensors 

Faculty of Engineering Department   

23 Prof. Tawatchai Charinpanitkul Chemical 
Engineering 

tawatchai.c@chula.ac.th Particle Technology, Carbon nanoparticle synthesis 
and applications 
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24 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Tachai Luangvaranunt Metallurgy 
Engineering 

tachai.l@chula.ac.th Metallurgy, Powder Metallurgy, Tribology, Abrasive 
Machining 

25 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Patama Visuttipitukul Metallurgy 

Engineering 

patama.v@chula.ac.th Surface Engineering, Plasma Nitriding, PVD Coating 

26 Assoc. Prof. Soorathep Kheawhom Chemical 
Engineering 

soorathep.k@chula.ac.th Chemical Engineering, Process Control Engineering, 
Environmentally Benign Process Design, Process 
Design Under Uncertainty, Multi-objective 
Optimization 

27 Assoc. Prof. Sorada Kanokpanont Chemical 
Engineering 

soradakanok@yahoo.co
m 

Stem Cells, Scaffolds, Biogas 

28 Dr. Manunya Okhawilai Chemical 
Engineering 

manunya.o@chula.ac.th Polymer composite, polymer electrolyte and 
separator in battery, energy storage, synthesis of 
nanoparticle, medical device 

 

29 

 

Assoc. Prof. Dr. Soorathep Kheawhom 

 

Chemical 
Engineering 

 
soorathep.k@chula.ac.th  
 

Chemical Engineering, Process Control Engineering, 
Environmentally Benign Process Design, Process 
Design Under Uncertainty, Multi-objective 
Optimization 

30 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sorada Kanokpanont Chemical 
Engineering 

soradakanok@yahoo.co
m 

Stem Cells, Scaffolds, Biogas 
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31 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Juthamas 
Ratanavaraporn 

Chemical 
Engineering 

Juthamas.r@chula.ac.th Biomedical Engineering, Biomaterials, Tissue 
Engineering, Drug delivery system 

Faculty of Pharmaceutical Science    

32 Asst. Prof. Dr. Jittima Luckanagul  jittima.luck@gmail.com Biomaterials, Nanoparticles, Smart Therapeutics 
Delivery System 

Petroleum and Petrochemical College    

33 Prof. Dr. SUWABUN CHIRACHANCHAI  suwabun.c@chula.ac.th Polymer Modifications, Functional Polymers 

34 Prof. Dr. Boonyarach Kitiyanan  Boonyarach.K@chula.ac.
th 

Surfactants, Petrochemical and Environmental 
Catalysis 

35 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Stephan Thierry Dubas Polymer 
Science 

stephan.d@chula.ac.th polymer thin films, membranes, layer-by-layer, 
nanoparticles 

36 Dr. Bhumin Than-ardna Petrochemical 
Technology 

Bhumin.t@chula.ac.th Applications of carbon and bio-based materials, 
Bioconversion of renewable bioresources, Carbon 
dioxide capture and utilization, Nanotechnology 

37 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanyalak Chaisuwan Polymer 
Science 

thanyalak.c@chula.ac.th Polymer Science, Polymer Composites, 
Nanomaterials, Functional Materials 
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38 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Stephan Thierry Dubas Polymer 
Science 

stephan.d@chula.ac.th polymer thin films, membranes, layer-by-layer, 
nanoparticles 

39 Dr. Bhumin Than-ardna Petrochemical 
Technology 

Bhumin.t@chula.ac.th Applications of carbon and bio-based materials, 
Bioconversion of renewable bioresources, Carbon 
dioxide capture and utilization, Nanotechnology 

40 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Thanyalak Chaisuwan Polymer 
Science 

thanyalak.c@chula.ac.th Polymer Science, Polymer Composites, 
Nanomaterials, Functional Materials 

Metallurgy and Materials Science Research Institute   

41 Asst. Prof. Dr. Ratthapol Rangkupan  ratthapol.r@chula.ac.th Electrospinning, Nanofiber for filtration, 
environmental, biomedical and energy application 

42 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Nutthita Chuankrerkkul  nutthita.c@chula.ac.th Powder Metallurgy, Particulate Materials 
Processing 

43 Prof. Dr. Yuttanant Boonyongmaneerat  yuttanant.b@chula.ac.th Metallic Coatings Technology, Hot-Dip Galvanizing, 
Electro/Electroless Deposition 

44 Assoc. Prof. Dr. Pranee Rojsitthisak  pranee.l@chula.ac.th Chitosan in pharmaceutical, Encapsulation, Value-
added products from agricultural wastes 

45 Dr. Rungroj Chanajaree  rungroj.ch@chula.ac.th Molecular simulations; Density Functional Theory 
Calculations; Diffusion and Adsorption in 
Nanomaterials 
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46 Dr. Nipapan Ruecha  Nipapan.r@chula.ac.th Nanomaterials for sensors, Biosensors, Ion-
selective sensing device, Immunosensor 

47 Dr. Chuanchom Aumnate  chuanchom.a@chula.ac.
th 

Polymer nanocomposites, Polymer rheology, 
Additive Manufacturing 

48 Dr. Nithiwach Nawaukkaratharnant  nithiwach.n@chula.ac.t Traditional ceramic, Ceramic processing, 
Geopolymer, Photocatalyst 

49 Dr. Rongrong Cheacharoen  Rongrong.C@chula.ac.th Perovskite solar cells, Solar cell Stability 

50 Dr. Noppakhate Jiraborvornpongsa  Noppakhate.J@chula.ac.
th 

Photocatalyst, Surface modification, Nanomaterials 
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